Nashua School District
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (3.5 Hrs.) Schedules—-Friday, June 14
Note Preschool Schedules Below

NASHUA HIGH SCHOOL-SOUTH ........cccccoveiienen, 7:20 a.m.—10:50 a.m. (No bus service)
NASHUA HIGH SCHOOL-NORTH...........ccceenu.e. 7:20 a.m.-10:50 a.m. (No bus service)
PENNICHUCK MIDDLE SCHOOL..........ccccecvnunne 8:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
ELM STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL .......ccccevininnne 8:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
FAIRGROUNDS MIDDLE SCHOOL .........c..cc....... 8:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

(Kindergarten — Grade 5)

AMHERST STREET ... 8:15a.m.-11:45 a.m.
BICENTENNIAL ... 9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
BIRCH HILL ..o 9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
BROAD STREET ..o 8:15a.m.-11:45 a.m.
CHARLOTTE AVENUE ..., 9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

DR. CRISP ..ot 8:15 a.m.-11:45 a.m.



